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COLUMN: REFER TO DETAIL L290e FOR
DIMENSIONING
CAP: REFER TO DETAIL L825 FOR DIMENSIONING

BRIDGE WIDTH 3050

VERTICAL SAFETY RAILS ALONG BRIDGE
SPAN, EQUALLY SPACED, AS PER DESIGN
REQUIREMENTS.

150 CONTINUOUS TOE PLATE

50X250 P.T. DECKING, ATTACHED AT
ENDS AND AT LEAST ONE TIME
ALONG DECK BOARD, WITH ZINC
COATED CARRIAGE BOLTS AND
U-CHANNEL SLEEVES.

13
7015

75

50

MAX. 70 MM GAP

ELEVATION OF WATERLINE VARIES

BRIDGE ABUTMENT AND
WING WALL FOUNDATION

DECKING ATTACHMENT
ENLARGEMENT

NOTES:
1.

2.

3.

4.
5.
6.
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DECORATIVE COLUMNS TO BE SUPPLIED BY KNECHT & BERCHTOLD INC.
(905.475.4911), OR APPROVED EQUAL.
WING WALL RAILING AND BRIDGE FABRICATION TO BE SUPPLIED BY
EAGLE BRIDGE (519.743.4353), OR APPROVED EQUAL.
TERTIARY FOOTBRIDGE LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED BY THE CITY ON A
CASE BY CASE ASSESSMENT.
GRADING OF VALLEY SLOPE AROUND FOUNDATION 3:1 MAX.
SEE SHOP DRAWINGS FOR FUTURE DETAIL RESOLUTION.
ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE.




